
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 198.0 300.0 10

2 Brody Littrell Osage City High School 188.0 290.0 8

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 194.0 285.0 6

4 Kaden Lopez Halstead 193.2 280.0 4

5 Ryan Eilert Hesston High School 194.0 275.1 2

6 Blake  McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 275.0 1

7 Matthew  Schmill Halstead 192.8 230.0 0

8 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 197.0 230.0 0

9 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 193.0 225.0 0

10 Owen O'Halloran Hesston High School 196.8 225.0 0

11 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 197.0 185.0 0

12 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 175.0 0

13 Chris  Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.7 135.0 0

14 Jacob Allmond Conway Springs High School 190.4 0 0

15 Hayden Hartung Hesston High School 191.4 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City High School 188.0 510.0 10

2 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 198.0 475.0 8

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 194.0 425.0 6

4 Kaden Lopez Halstead 193.2 415.0 4

5 Owen O'Halloran Hesston High School 196.8 405.0 2

6 Blake  McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 405.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 197.0 395.0 0

8 Ryan Eilert Hesston High School 194.0 385.0 0

9 Matthew  Schmill Halstead 192.8 375.0 0

10 Hayden Hartung Hesston High School 191.4 370.0 0

11 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 197.0 325.0 0

12 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 305.0 0

13 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 193.0 260.0 0

14 Chris  Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.7 170.0 0

15 Jacob Allmond Conway Springs High School 190.4 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City High School 188.0 310.0 10

2 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 198.0 300.0 8

3 Blake  McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 295.0 6

4 Owen O'Halloran Hesston High School 196.8 285.0 4

5 Ryan Eilert Hesston High School 194.0 280.0 2

6 Matthew  Schmill Halstead 192.8 275.0 1

7 Kaden Lopez Halstead 193.2 275.0 0

8 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 197.0 245.0 0

9 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 197.0 240.0 0

10 Hayden Hartung Hesston High School 191.4 225.0 0

11 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 193.0 215.0 0

12 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 195.0 0

13 Chris  Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.7 115.0 0

14 Jacob Allmond Conway Springs High School 190.4 0 0

15 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 194.0 0 0



Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City High School 188.0 1110.0 0

2 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 198.0 1075.0 0

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 194.0 710.0 0

4 Kaden Lopez Halstead 193.2 970.0 0

5 Blake  McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 975.0 0

6 Owen O'Halloran Hesston High School 196.8 915.0 0

7 Ryan Eilert Hesston High School 194.0 940.1 0

8 Matthew  Schmill Halstead 192.8 880.0 0

9 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 186.5 675.0 0

10 Jacob Allmond Conway Springs High School 190.4 0 0

11 Hayden Hartung Hesston High School 191.4 595.0 0

12 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 193.0 700.0 0

13 Chris  Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.7 420.0 0

14 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 197.0 795.0 0

15 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 197.0 825.0 0


